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Cod. W Beam angle CRI K Lm Efficience
X043.830006ZM.x 2x3,6W 0-120° 80 3000K 2x<270Lm <75Lm/W

Luminary
Luminária
• L70 > 50000h
• MacAdam 3

LED/Optic Óptica
• HP LED CREE

Voltage Voltaje
• 220-240VAC

Dimming Regulación
• ON-OFF

Protection Protección
• IP65

Finishes Acabados
 Black
 White

10
0

100

10
0

Downloads Descargas

www.herlighting.com  |  +34 933 741 663  |  hello@herlighting.com  |  C/ Arquitecte Moragas, 20-22  |  08820  |  El Prat de Llobregat  |  Barcelona


